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AD Gold Short Course Championships

March 11 & 16-18, 2012

Team Rankings - Through Event 142

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Albany Starfish Swim Club 3,764. 50Albany Starfish Swim Club

 2 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club 2,677Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club

 3 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas 1,218. 50Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas

 4 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc. 893Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.

 5 Clinton Cuda Swim Club 857Clinton Cuda Swim Club

 6 Unattached 437. 50Unattached

 7 Duanesburg Electric Eels 422. 50Duanesburg Electric Eels

 8 Hawks 378Hawks

 9 Ballston Spa Swim Club 344Ballston Spa Swim Club

 10 Ravena Swim Club Inc. 219Ravena Swim Club Inc.

 11 Adirondack Bluefins 164Adirondack Bluefins

 11 Northern Tribs Swimming 164Northern Tribs Swimming

 13 Crocodiles 155Crocodiles

 14 Amsterdam Sea Rams 87Amsterdam Sea Rams

 15 Uncle Sam Swim Club 86Uncle Sam Swim Club

 16 Bennington Marauders Swim Team 72Bennington Marauders Swim Team

 17 So. Saratoga YMCA Barracudas 68So. Saratoga YMCA Barracudas

 18 Lake Champlain Waves 55Lake Champlain Waves

 19 Clark Sports Center 46Clark Sports Center

 20 Addison Otters Swim Team 43Addison Otters Swim Team

 21 Turbine Swim Club 13Turbine Swim Club

 22 Greater Glens Falls Flyers 8Greater Glens Falls Flyers

 23 Schoharie Valley Penguins S.C. 5Schoharie Valley Penguins S.C.
 12,177.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Albany Starfish Swim Club 2,345Albany Starfish Swim Club

 2 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club 1,713. 50Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club

 3 Hawks 1,400. 50Hawks

 4 Adirondack Bluefins 835Adirondack Bluefins

 5 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc. 792Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.

 6 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas 748. 50Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas

 7 Clinton Cuda Swim Club 660. 50Clinton Cuda Swim Club

 8 Ballston Spa Swim Club 528Ballston Spa Swim Club

 9 Amsterdam Sea Rams 425. 50Amsterdam Sea Rams

 10 Ravena Swim Club Inc. 212. 50Ravena Swim Club Inc.

 11 Swim Strong Aquatic Club 208Swim Strong Aquatic Club

 12 Duanesburg Electric Eels 170Duanesburg Electric Eels

 13 Clark Sports Center 168Clark Sports Center

 14 Unattached 138. 50Unattached

 15 Lake Champlain Waves 117Lake Champlain Waves

 16 Uncle Sam Swim Club 114Uncle Sam Swim Club

 17 Greater Glens Falls Flyers 99. 50Greater Glens Falls Flyers
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Team Rankings - Through Event 142

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 18 So. Saratoga YMCA Barracudas 96So. Saratoga YMCA Barracudas

 19 Crocodiles 32Crocodiles

 20 Schoharie Valley Penguins S.C. 24Schoharie Valley Penguins S.C.

 21 Northern Tribs Swimming 22Northern Tribs Swimming

 22 Bennington Marauders Swim Team 6Bennington Marauders Swim Team

 23 Addison Otters Swim Team 1Addison Otters Swim Team
 10,857.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Albany Starfish Swim Club 6,109. 50Albany Starfish Swim Club

 2 Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club 4,390. 50Schenectady Saratoga Swim Club

 3 Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas 1,967Clifton Park-Halfmoon Piranhas

 4 Hawks 1,778. 50Hawks

 5 Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc. 1,685Delmar Dolfins Swim Club, Inc.

 6 Clinton Cuda Swim Club 1,517. 50Clinton Cuda Swim Club

 7 Adirondack Bluefins 999Adirondack Bluefins

 8 Ballston Spa Swim Club 872Ballston Spa Swim Club

 9 Duanesburg Electric Eels 592. 50Duanesburg Electric Eels

 10 Unattached 576Unattached

 11 Amsterdam Sea Rams 512. 50Amsterdam Sea Rams

 12 Ravena Swim Club Inc. 431. 50Ravena Swim Club Inc.

 13 Clark Sports Center 214Clark Sports Center

 14 Swim Strong Aquatic Club 208Swim Strong Aquatic Club

 15 Uncle Sam Swim Club 200Uncle Sam Swim Club

 16 Crocodiles 187Crocodiles

 17 Northern Tribs Swimming 186Northern Tribs Swimming

 18 Lake Champlain Waves 172Lake Champlain Waves

 19 So. Saratoga YMCA Barracudas 164So. Saratoga YMCA Barracudas

 20 Greater Glens Falls Flyers 107. 50Greater Glens Falls Flyers

 21 Bennington Marauders Swim Team 78Bennington Marauders Swim Team

 22 Addison Otters Swim Team 44Addison Otters Swim Team

 23 Schoharie Valley Penguins S.C. 29Schoharie Valley Penguins S.C.

 24 Turbine Swim Club 13Turbine Swim Club
 23,034.00Total


